CAS-GPS Light Vehicle System Declaration Letter Page 1
Tuesday, July 10, 2018
GE Digital Mining Technology
3 Co-Wyn Close
Fountaindale
New South Wales, 2258
Australia

NODE
2 x RS232 Ports; 2 x Digital Inputs
# - Model No. Nomenclature: PROD1116-τν(X)
Base
number
Product type
variant code (τ)
V2V Operating Frequency Variant
code (ν)
Optional “Extended Operating Temperature”
variant code (X)
PROD1116:
CAS-GPS
Node
S: Type S Node
L: Light Vehicle
Node
P: Type P Node
E: Light Vehicle
Expandable Node
1: 869.525 MHz; Market - South
Africa/Europe/Ghana…
2: 920 MHz; Market -  US/Canada/
Brazil/Mexico…
4: 866 MHz; Market - India/….
5: 864.500 MHz; Market - Russia/….
7: 924 MHz; Market - Indonesia/….
X: Charging temperature range: -30°C to +70°C
Discharging temperature range: -40°C to +70°C
Battery Model No.: BATT0032, 3.65 V dc, 4.0 Ah
Blank: Charging temperature range: -0°C to +50°C
Discharging temperature range: -10°C to +60°C
Battery Model No.: BATT0033, 3.65 V dc, 5.0 Ah
Kind Regards,
D Sundararajan
 Senior Operations Manager
 GE Digital Mining Technology
Ph: +91 80 40881266